
 
 
 
 
 

Texas Broker Contacts 
Broker Service Line: 844-270-7075 

brokers@fridayhealthplans.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Kylie Everhart 
Director of Sales, Texas 
682-444-0617 
kylie.everhart@fridayhealthplans.com 

 
Sabin Lopez 
Senior Sales Executive, Houston 
210-889-7023 
sabin.lopez@fridayhealthplans.com 

 
Mike Gwin 
Senior Sales Executive, Lubbock/ 
DFW 806-224-5234 
mike.gwin@fridayhealthplans.com 

 
Friday Broker Portal: 
agents.fridayhealthplans.com 
Quotes 
Online Application 

Teresa Canales 
Sales and Marketing Operations Manager 
832-606-7291 
teresa.canales@fridayhealthplans.com 

 
Johnny Saenz 
Sales Executive, San Antonio/El Paso 
210-550-6069 
Johnny.Saenz@fridayhealthplans.com 
 
Texas Small Group Quoting 
TXSGquotes@fridayhealthplans.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday Broker Hub: 
fridayhealthplans.com/broker-hub 
Appointment Paperwork 
Plan Documents 
Formulary Information 
Provider Information 
Member Communications 
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